Showmanship
Jrd and 4th Grade

Joe Marks

Kellin “Meadow” Joseph
Landry Tolbert

Lane Woodall

5th and 6th grade

Erhan MchMichael
Gracie Woodwarnd
Allen Bridges
CarterGalioway
Raegan Gitbert

Tth and Eth Grade

Ava Wright
Trey Chafin
Mason Kinard
Garrett Markey
Jacok Sheriff
Henry Throne

Braylee Alman
Margaret-Winn Carmes
Brooks Frankdin

Tripp Marks

Margan McDaniel

Sthand 10th Grade

Syndey Holcomb
Whitriey Hulisy
Georgla Latimer
Ciara Balden
Bosh Frankin

Cooper Gearge
Kenneth Myeri
Merideth MoCroney
Madyion MecDanbel
Alicia Nichols

Mewton Co 4-H
Newton Co 4-H
Madison Co 4-H
Oconee Co 4-H

lasper Co d-H
Hewton Co 4-H
Athens Christian FF&
Mewton Co d-H
Banks Co

Wilkes

Hart Co Middle FFA
Mewion Co 4-H
Oconee Co
Stephens Co
Oglethorpe Co

Newfan C4-H

Mabcom Bridge Middle
Jefferson Co

indian Creek FFA

West lackson Middie FFA

Jackson Co
Eastside FFA
Mewton Co
Jackson Co

Jasper CO FFA
NCAA FFA
Jackson FFA
Mewton Co 4-H
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11th and 12th Grade

Rachel Dorsey
Maddie Gunter
Anna Holland
Maorgan Kinard
Logan Mask
Brandon Snow
Jared Sheriff
Lexi Thompsan
Gabrielle Jones

Blake Churbwell
lanna Coe
Haley Crapps
Carter Culp
Carsyn Kennedy
Trace Larimer
Kade Mitcham
Geneve Parker
Hunter Spear
Jacob White

Jasper

Wilkes

Eastside FFA
Newton Co 4-H
Eastside FFA
Mewton Co 4-H
Stephens Co
Madison Co FFA
Pickens Co FFA

Schley

Jasper Co FFA
Newton Co 4-H
Commerce FFA
Apalachee FFA
Eastside FFA
Eastside FFA
Johnson
Commerce H5 FFA
NCCA FFA

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



